



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 780/2022 & I.A. No. 20971/2022**

SH. PRINCE DRALL

..... Plaintiff

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

SH. ASHOK & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Praveen Singh, Adv. for D-3
(Through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

26.04.2023

List before the concerned Joint Registrar (Judicial) for completion of pleadings on 24.05.2023.

SACHIN DATTA, J

APRIL 26, 2023/ssc