



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 780/2022**

SH. PRINCE DRALL

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Deep Prabhu and Mr.
Shashank Tiwari, Advs.

versus

SH. ASHOK & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Bhuvnesh Mittal, Mr.
Vikram Kumar, Ms.
Saloni Singh, Advs. for
applicant Atma Ram
Mr. Om Prakash and Mr.
Harsh Choudhary, Advs.
for D-3 (through VC)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

16.07.2025

%

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on half day leave (pre
lunch session).

List on 24.09.2025.

Reader a/w

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JULY 16, 2025/cd